Shawnee - D36 - 02/20/2016

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Hallaman, Lane
Herring, Reggie
Carver, Jennifer
Herring, Reggie

Name

Cowin, Boots
Tugmon, Leon
King, Kim

Harrell, Aaron
Dunsworth, Hayden
Maples, Randy

Name

Cowin, Boots
Pool, Aubrey
White, Justin
Carpenter, Farren
Cowin, Boots
Berndsen, Robert
Maples, Randy
Harrell, Aaron

Name
Carver, Keith
Harrell, Aaron
White, Justin
Pool, Aubrey

Name

Dunsworth, Hayden
Wiles, Carl

Cowin, Boots
Wiles, Carl

Name

Parsons, Howard
Parsons, Montana
Beatty, Allan
Parsons, Montana

Name

Carver, Keith
Allen, Mason
Herring, Troy
Allen, Mason

Beginner Average / 10 Teams

Position Time
Header 20.89 On?2
Heeler

Header 16.78 On1l
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 70 Teams

Position Time
Header 45.02
Heeler

Header 50.6
Heeler

Header 30.84
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 75 Teams

Position Time
Header 37.54
Heeler
Header 45.93
Heeler
Header 47.13
Heeler
Header 47.82
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 46 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.7
Heeler

Header 40.95
Heeler

Century Average / 17 Teams

Position Time
Header 38.84 On3
Heeler

Header 18.09 On?2
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 10 Teams

Position Time

Header 19.06 On?2
Heeler

Header 8.19 On1l
Heeler

#3.5s Average / 17 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.37
Heeler
Header 41.79
Heeler

Earnings
$160.00
$ 80.00
$105.00
$105.00

Earnings
$855.00
$855.00
$510.00
$510.00
$340.00
$340.00

Earnings
$760.00
$760.00
$570.00
$570.00
$380.00
$380.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$670.00
$670.00
$450.00
$450.00

Earnings
$250.00
$250.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$160.00
$160.00
$105.00
$105.00

Earnings
$230.00
$230.00
$155.00
$155.00



